
Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 27

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment

1 Monday, February 01, 2021
03.00 Expressions Introduction

2 Wednesday, February 03, 2021
03.01 Poetry Handbook: Structure

3 Monday, February 08, 2021
03.02 Poetry Handbook: Imagery, Mood, Tone

4 Thursday, February 11, 2021
03.03 Poetry Handbook: Figurative Language

5 Monday, February 15, 2021
03.04 Analyzing Poetry

6 Monday, February 22, 2021
03.05 Poetry Slam

7 Wednesday, February 24, 2021
03.06 Discussion-Based Assessment

8 Monday, March 01, 2021
03.07 Archetypes: Familiar Expressions

9 Thursday, March 04, 2021
03.08 Finding a Voice

10 Monday, March 08, 2021
03.09 No Love Lost

11 Monday, March 15, 2021
03.10 And Justice for All?

12 Wednesday, March 17, 2021
03.11 Defying Archetypes

13 Monday, March 22, 2021
03.12 Expressions Post-test

14 Thursday, March 25, 2021
04.00 Proof or Satire Introduction

15 Monday, March 29, 2021
04.01 Defining and Evaluating an Argument

16 Friday, April 02, 2021
04.02 The Anatomy of an Argument

17 Wednesday, April 07, 2021
04.03 Reading an Argument

18 Monday, April 12, 2021
04.04 Analyzing an Argument
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19 Thursday, April 15, 2021
04.05 Preparing Your Argument

20 Monday, April 19, 2021
04.06 Outlining Your Argument

21 Friday, April 23, 2021
04.07 Drafting Your Argument

22 Wednesday, April 28, 2021
04.08 Publishing Your Argument

23 Monday, May 03, 2021
04.09 Understanding Satire

24 Thursday, May 06, 2021
04.10 Satire: Manipulating Meaning

25 Monday, May 10, 2021
04.11 Discussion-Based Assessment

26 Friday, May 14, 2021
04.12 Proof or Satire Post-test

27 Wednesday, May 19, 2021
04.13 Segment Two Final Exam
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